
STAY  
CURRENT.

Holiday Inn & Suites®

Ottawa-Kanata

Just the Place for You

When you choose Holiday Inn, you’ll find hotel accommodations that are as close to your own 

home as possible, because we believe you are at your best when you can truly be yourself.            

We invite you to stay and experience a “Great Hotel, Guests Love”!

■ Minutes away from Canadian Tire Centre — Home of the Ottawa Senators
■ Walking distance to Kanata Centrum Retail and Entertainment District
■  152 smoke-free Guest Rooms and Queen Suites
■  FREE wired and wireless high speed internet access
■  Over 5000 square feet of Flexible Meeting Space
■  24-hour Business Center

Holiday Inn & Suites Ottawa-Kanata

101 Kanata Ave., Ottawa-Kanata, ON K2T 1E6 |  P: 613-271-3057  |  F: 613-271-3060
e-mail reserve@hisottawa.ca   l   www.hisottawa.ca   l   www.graffitis.ca   l   holidayinn.com

STAY YOU.™



Independently Owned and Operated by Invest Hotels GP VIII LTD.
Stay You.TM is a registered trademark of Six Continents Hotels, Inc.

Castlefrank
Rd

417

417

417

140 Baton
Ct

McGibbon

Park

Kanata

Centrum

N

S

EW

OC Transpo

Bus Terminal

How to Find Us
We are conveniently located with immediate easy access to HWY 417. Traveling 
westbound on HWY 417 take exit 139 (Castlefrank/Kanata Ave.), turn right on Kanata 
Avenue then left on Lord Byng Way and you’re here!
     OR
Traveling eastbound on HWY 417 take exit 140 (Terry Fox Dr.), turn left on Terry Fox Drive, 
right on Campeau, then right on Lord Byng Way and we’ll be waiting to welcome you!

What is Waiting for You
■ 32” flat screen LCD televisions in each Guest Room
■ Small fridge and microwave for your convenience
■ Onsite fitness centre
■ Salt-filtrated pool and whirlpool
■ Graffiti’s. Far from Venice. Close to Home.
■ 7 Meeting rooms offering the BEST place to meet in Kanata
■ FREE parking surrounding the hotel
■ Self-service Laundry and same-day Dry Cleaning

STAY YOU.™
1-800-HOLIDAY
(1-800-465-4329)holidayinn.com

 Dimensions Reception Theater      Classroom      Banquet      Boardroom

                  (Square Feet)

Kanata A

Kanata B

Kanata C

Kanata A & B

Kanata B & C

Kanata A/B/C

Algonquin A

Algonquin B

Algonquin A & B

Lord Byng

Earl Grey

120

100

50

250

200

350

40

35

105

N/A

N/A

80

60

35

130

100

240

35

24

85

N/A

N/A

46

40

25

90

66

128

20

16

45

N/A

N/A

48

40

24

80

72

144

24

24

56

N/A

N/A

30

28

24

42

34

58

22

12

32

6

10

1078

879

827

1957

1706

2784

508

508

1016

264

327

Holiday Inn & Suites®

Ottawa-Kanata


