Holiday Inn & Suites®

Ottawa-Kanata



Just the Place for You

When you choose Holiday Inn, you'll find hotel accommodations that are as close to your own home as possible, because we believe you are at your best when you can truly be yourself. We invite you to stay and experience a "Great Hotel, Guests Love"!

- Minutes away from Canadian Tire Centre Home of the Ottawa Senators
- Walking distance to Kanata Centrum Retail and Entertainment District
- 152 smoke-free Guest Rooms and Queen Suites
- FREE wired and wireless high speed internet access
- Over 5000 square feet of Flexible Meeting Space
- 24-hour Business Center



Holiday Inn & Suites®

Ottawa-Kanata







How to Find Us

We are conveniently located with immediate easy access to HWY 417. Traveling westbound on HWY 417 take exit 139 (Castlefrank/Kanata Ave.), turn right on Kanata Avenue then left on Lord Byng Way and you're here!

OR

Traveling eastbound on HWY 417 take exit 140 (Terry Fox Dr.), turn left on Terry Fox Drive, right on Campeau, then right on Lord Byng Way and we'll be waiting to welcome you!

What is Waiting for You

- 32" flat screen LCD televisions in each Guest Room
- Small fridge and microwave for your convenience
- Onsite fitness centre
- Salt-filtrated pool and whirlpool
- Graffiti's. Far from Venice. Close to Home.
- 7 Meeting rooms offering the BEST place to meet in Kanata
- FREE parking surrounding the hotel
- Self-service Laundry and same-day Dry Cleaning

	Dimensions (Square Feet)	Reception	Theater	Classroom	Banquet	Boardroom
Kanata A	1078	120	80	46	48	30
Kanata B	879	100	60	40	40	28
Kanata C	827	50	35	25	24	24
Kanata A & B	1957	250	130	90	80	42
Kanata B & C	1706	200	100	66	72	34
Kanata A/B/C	2784	350	240	128	144	58
Algonquin A	508	40	35	20	24	22
Algonquin B	508	35	24	16	24	12
Algonquin A & B	1016	105	85	45	56	32
Lord Byng	264	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Earl Grey	327	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	10

